


Proje -1
Bilgi 
Excelden alınan bilgilerin https://www.rpachallenge.com sitesine girilmesi istenmektedir. 
Akış: 
1 – Excelden ilgili veriler okunur 
[image: A screenshot of a computer

Description automatically generated with medium confidence]

2-  https://www.rpachallenge.com sitesine gidilir. 
[image: Graphical user interface, application

Description automatically generated]
3-Excelden alınan  ismi ‘Sarah’ olan kişinin bilgileri  ilgili alanlara yerleştirilir. 
4 – Submit denilerek işlem bitirilir. 
 
5- Kişi bittiğinde Kullanıcıya şöyle bir mesaj iletilmesi istenmektedir: 
“Excelden alınan İsmi : …. Olan ve Telefon Numarası : …… olan çalışma rolü : …. Olarak işlenmiştir.”
Denilerek süreç sonlandırılır.



Notlar: Bilgiler güncel olmalıdır. İstenilen alandan web sitesinden alınabilir. 


İyi çalışmalar dilerim. 
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#  Phone Number Company Name Address First Name. ::E Role in Company Email

1 555-123-4567 ABC Company 123 Main st. John Smith cEo john.smith@abccompany.com

2| s55087-6543 XVZinc. 456 Maple Ave. Jane Doe Marketing jane.doe @xyzinc.com

3| 5555551212 ‘Acme Corporation 789 Oak Lane 8ob Johnson IT Director biohnson@acmecorp.com

4| 555867-5309 Widgets, Inc. 1010 Industrial Parkway sarah Lee sales Manager slee@uidgetsinc.com

5| 555555-5555 Tech Solutions. 222 Broadway David Lee co david.lee@techsolutions.com

6 555123-7890 Jones Enterprises 333 Oak Ave Emily Jones. HR Manager ejones@jonesenterprises.com

7| sssmez Smith & Sons 444 Elm st. Michael Smith sales Rep. michael.smith@smithandsons.com
8 555-444-3333 Qualty Co. 555 pine St. Jessica Martinez  Operations Mgr martinez@qualityco.com

9 5555551234 ABC Corp 666 Oakwood Ave. Andrew Kim Marketing Dir. akim@abecorp.com

10 sssaz12121 Bestinc. 777 Main st. Rachel Miller cEo rmiller@bestinc.com
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Instructions

1. The goal of this challenge is to create a
workflow that will input data from a
spreadsheet into the form fields on the
screen.

2. Beware! The fields will change position on
the screen after every submission
throughout 10 rounds thus the workflow must
correctly identify where each spreadsheet
record must be typed every time.

3. The actual countdown of the challenge will
begin once you click the Start button until
then you may submit the form as many
times as you wish without receiving
penalties.
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